Our customer also wants no know the estimated delivery time for eventual order for the following quantities as
special discount for these quantities:

·         O2 sensor ref. 470016 (M-16)

·         500 ( five hundred) units

·         1000 ( one thousand) units

·         1500 ( one thousand five hundred) units

O2 sensor ref. 470016 (M-16T)

·         500 ( five hundred) units

·         1000 ( one thousand) units

·         1500 ( one thousand five hundred) units

O2 sensor ref. 470316 ( MLF-16)

·         500 ( five hundred) units

·         1000 ( one thousand) units

·         1500 ( one thousand five hundred) units

Best regards

Elisabete Gomes

Nosbet-Equipamentos, Lda.

Sede/Headquarters: Rua Joly Braga Santos, Lote J, Loja Esqª , 1600-123 Lisboa, Portugal

Móvel/Mobile: +351 939385478

Email: e.gomes@nosbet.pt

Telefone/Phone: +351 215958630